Prudence Island Water District

Non-Partisan Nomination Paper

To be filed with the Board of Canvassers for the Water District

No later than 4:00 PM April 22, 2025

The undersigned, qualified electors for the Prudence Island Water District in the State of Rhode Island, in accordance with Act H7286 Enacted April 14, 2004 of the General Laws of 1956, as amended, make the following nominations to be voted at the election to be held on June 21, 2025.

Title of Office	Name of Candidate	Party	Residence
Board Member			
– Prudence		N/A	
Island Water			
District			

Each of the signers of this paper by so signing severally certifies that he or she is a voter in the area from and for which the above-named candidate seeks to be elected.

Signature of Voter (As it appears on voting list)	Print Voter's Name (As it appears on voting list)	Residence (Street & Number, as it appears on voting list)
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		

n, make affidavit and say that the sig presence.		
	Notary:	
Signature	State of Rhode Island,	, Sc
	Subscribed and sworn to be	fore me thisday of
Residence (Street & Number)	, A.D. 2025	
City or Town	Notary Public Signature	
Certificate of Board of Ca	anvassers	
Date:		
The undersigned hereby certify th Prudence Island Water District.	nat of the within signatures are names o	f qualified electors in the